
Tuition and Fees for PA Students 

Matriculating in Fall 2023  

(Graduating Class of 2025) 

 

 
 

In-state 
 

 
 
 

Out-of-State 
 

 First Year (Didactic Phase)   

• Tuition and Institutional Fees 

https://www.pct.edu/students/bursar/tuition-fees-and-charges  

o In-state: $608/credit hour + $60/lab hour 

o Out-of-State: $866/credit hour + $60/lab hour 

  

$36,546 $51,252 

• PA Program Fee $1,550 $1,550 

 Total Year 1 Tuition, Institutional Fees, & Program Fee $38,096 $52,802 

   

 Second Year (Clinical Phase)    

• Tuition and Institutional Fees 

https://www.pct.edu/students/bursar/tuition-fees-and-charges  

o In-state: $608/credit hour + $60/lab hour 

o Out-of-State: $866/credit hour + $60/lab hour 

 

$24,320 $34,640 

• PA Program Fee $4,950 $4,950 

 Total Year 2 Tuition, Institutional Fees, & Program Fee $29,270 $39,590 

   

 Overall Program Tuition and Fees 
 (Tuition, Institutional Fees, & Program Fees for Years 1 and 2) 

$67,366 $92,392 

 

https://www.pct.edu/students/bursar/tuition-fees-and-charges
https://www.pct.edu/students/bursar/tuition-fees-and-charges

